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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
18.5.2025 - 11:43 Results
Limiti 17-18 god. 17 - 18: 33.41
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.45 197
Limit

2. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 40.56 195
Limit

3. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 40.59 195
Limit

4. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 42.62 168
Limit

5. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 42.66 168
Limit

6. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 42.84 166
Limit

7. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 43.26 161
Limit

8. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 44.05 152
Limit

9. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 44.20 151
Limit

10. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 44.94 143
Limit

11. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 45.03 143
Limit

12. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 46.09 133
Limit

13. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 46.15 132
Limit

14. ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 46.79 127
Limit

15. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 46.99 125
Limit

16. VASIC, Kosta 14 Partizan 47.85 119
Limit

17. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 48.14 117
Limit

18. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 48.23 116
Limit

19. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 48.71 113
Limit

20. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 48.81 112
Limit

21. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 51.10 97
Limit

22. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 51.61 95
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri B, 11 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

23. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 52.44 90
Limit

24. JELACA, Nikola 14 Plavi Talas 52.53 90
Limit

25. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 52.57 89
Limit

26. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 55.66 75
Limit

27. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 56.45 72
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 33.98 332
2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 35.79 284
3. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.24 274
4. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.51 268
5. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 37.31 251
6. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 38.35 231
7. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 39.63 209
8. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 39.69 208
9. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 39.95 204

10. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 42.10 175
Limit

11. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 42.49 170
Limit

12. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 44.16 151
Limit

13. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 48.91 111
Limit

14. BOJKOVIC, Stefan 13 Bonatti 49.05 110
Limit

15. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 49.08 110
Limit

16. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 51.18 97
Limit

DSQ DRPIC, Aleksa 13 Bonatti

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 29.24 522
2. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 32.27 388
3. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 32.42 383
4. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 32.50 380
5. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 33.05 361
6. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 35.18 299
7. HINIC, Marko 12 11. April 35.19 299
8. ILIC, Vladislav 11 Tri Delfina 35.41 294
9. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 35.59 289

10. GORCIC, Vukasin 12 Mornar 36.13 276
11. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 12 11. April 36.35 271
12. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 36.44 269
13. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas 36.63 265
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

14. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 37.18 254
15. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 37.53 247

Limit

16. SKUNDRIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011 37.55 246
Limit

17. DEVIC, Teodor 12 Novi Beograd 011 37.72 243
Limit

18. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 38.18 234
Limit

19. RODIC, Stevan 11 Tri Delfina 38.45 229
Limit

20. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 39.76 207
Limit

21. KARADZOLE, Boris 11 Bonatti 40.59 195
Limit

22. LONCAR, Igor 12 Novi Beograd 011 40.66 194
Limit

23. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 40.69 193
Limit

24. SLADOJE, Damjan 11 Tas 011 40.89 191
Limit

25. KURILO, Vasilije 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.36 184
Limit

26. NANUSEVIC, Jovan 12 Bonatti 41.57 181
Limit

27. MATIC, Mihajlo 12 Tas 011 41.58 181
Limit

28. VIDENOVIC, Pavle 12 Tas 011 41.93 177
Limit

29. MATIC, Sava 12 Tas 011 42.52 169
Limit

30. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 42.62 168
Limit

31. RASIC, Marko 12 Sigma 42.64 168
Limit

32. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 43.22 161
Limit

33. CIRKOVIC, Lazar 11 Crvena Zvezda 43.92 154
Limit

34. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 44.35 149
Limit

35. MURISIC, Luka 12 Tas 011 44.73 145
Limit

36. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 12 Panta Rei 44.76 145
Limit

37. CACIC, Filip 12 Tas 011 48.17 116
Limit

38. PETKOVIC, Milutin 12 Bonatti 50.57 100
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

39. MITROVIC, Lazar 12 Usce 52.48 90
Limit

40. TERENTEV, Gleb 11 Tas 011 53.03 87
Limit

41. JELACA, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas 54.52 80
Limit

DSQ BULATOVIC, Maksim 12 Tas 011
DSQ MISIC, Janko 11 Tas 011
DSQ MICOVIC, Andrija 12 Bonatti

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. DIMIC, Uros 09 Partizan 28.91 540
2. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic 10 Crvena Zvezda 31.11 433
3. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 31.32 425
4. STEVANOVIC, Vukasin 10 Crvena Zvezda 32.30 387
5. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 33.33 352
6. KOCIC, Nikola 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 33.41 350
7. MILENKOVIC, Matija 10 11. April 34.93 306
8. VUCICEVIC, Pavle 10 Vracar 36.45 269

Limit

9. BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk 09 11. April 36.59 266
Limit

10. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 36.73 263
Limit

11. FILIPOVIC, Aleksa 10 Bonatti 37.26 252
Limit

12. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 38.13 235
Limit

13. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Sigma 38.24 233
Limit

14. JOTIC, Mateja 10 Tas 011 39.51 211
Limit

15. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 41.76 179
Limit

16. PRLJEVIC, Luka 10 Tas 011 44.27 150
Limit

DSQ CADJENOVIC, Miljan 10 Tas 011
DSQ VIDOVIC, Lazar 10 Tas 011

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 27.26 644
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 28.11 588
3. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 28.60 558
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.77 495
5. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 31.14 432
6. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 31.91 401
7. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 31.93 401
8. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 32.30 387
9. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 32.60 376

10. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 32.86 368
11. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 33.25 355
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

12. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 33.56 345
Limit

13. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 33.65 342
Limit

14. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 34.66 313
Limit

15. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 35.02 304
Limit

16. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 36.36 271
Limit

17. GRBIC, Vanja 07 Sigma 38.29 232
Limit

18. TOMIC, Vuk 08 Sigma 38.33 231
Limit

19. DJUROVIC, Luka 07 Panta Rei 39.64 209
Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 Novi Beograd 011 26.59 694
2. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 27.77 609
3. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Novi Beograd 011 28.08 589
4. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 28.58 559
5. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Crvena Zvezda 30.19 474
6. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Tri Delfina 31.39 422
7. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 31.65 411
8. SIMONOVIC, Bodin 06 Barakuda 33.99 332

Pioniri

1. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 33.98 332
2. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 35.79 284
3. CORSOVIC, Miljan 13 11. April 36.24 274
4. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 36.51 268
5. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 37.31 251
6. DREKIC, Lazar 13 Tri Delfina 38.35 231
7. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 Beogradski plivacki klub 39.63 209
8. MLADENOVIC, Vasilije 13 Plavi Talas 39.69 208
9. VELJKOVIC, Vukasin 13 Bonatti 39.95 204

10. RACKOV, Stefan 14 11. April 40.45 197
Limit

11. ELCIC, Uros 14 Mornar 40.56 195
Limit

12. MIHAJLOVIC, Matija 14 Bonatti 40.59 195
Limit

13. BABOCAJIC, Kosta 13 Vracar 42.10 175
Limit

14. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 42.49 170
Limit

15. CIROVIC, Petar 14 Crvena Zvezda 42.62 168
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

16. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 42.66 168
Limit

17. DESPOTOVIC, Nikola 14 Beogradski plivacki klub 42.84 166
Limit

18. MILADINOVIC, Mihailo 14 Mornar 43.26 161
Limit

19. LACMANOVIC, Vasilije 14 Bonatti 44.05 152
Limit

20. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 13 Panta Rei 44.16 151
Limit

21. OBRADOVIC, Kosta 14 Plavi Talas 44.20 151
Limit

22. RAKIC, Bogdan 14 11. April 44.94 143
Limit

23. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 45.03 143
Limit

24. CACIC, Viktor 14 Tas 011 46.09 133
Limit

25. BOROKIC, Oliver 14 Mornar 46.15 132
Limit

26. ILIC, Vuk 14 Panta Rei 46.79 127
Limit

27. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 14 11. April 46.99 125
Limit

28. VASIC, Kosta 14 Partizan 47.85 119
Limit

29. ZIVKOVIC, Dimitrije 14 Plavi Talas 48.14 117
Limit

30. RADISIC, Todor 14 Bonatti 48.23 116
Limit

31. LOJPUR, Nikola 14 Novi Beograd 011 48.71 113
Limit

32. STETIN, Aleksej 14 11. April 48.81 112
Limit

33. OBRADOVIC, Jovan 13 Tri Delfina 48.91 111
Limit

34. BOJKOVIC, Stefan 13 Bonatti 49.05 110
Limit

35. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 49.08 110
Limit

36. STOJSIN, Luka 14 Panta Rei 51.10 97
Limit

37. RISTIC, Aleksandar 13 Mornar 51.18 97
Limit

38. VALJIC, Lav 14 Usce 51.61 95
Limit

39. SEKULIC, Filip 14 Mornar 52.44 90
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 17. - 25.5.2025

Event 8, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

40. JELACA, Nikola 14 Plavi Talas 52.53 90
Limit

41. BREBERINA, Filip 14 Plavi Talas 52.57 89
Limit

42. MILENKOVIC, Stefan 14 Crvena Zvezda 55.66 75
Limit

43. SPOLJARIC, Ilija 14 Barakuda 56.45 72
Limit

DSQ DRPIC, Aleksa 13 Bonatti


